Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos.

WoNoA~WNE

Name

Tomas Marek
Vladimir Horky
Petr Krcil

Jiri Sr. Micek
Antonin Vojtik
Jiri Karlik

Helki Sinisaari
Pavel Flaisig

Jiri Jr. Micek
Jakub Vujaklija
Kari Sinisaari
Ladidav Szdai
Chris Bruyninx
Michael Landrud
Jan Zemlicka
Pavel Kulovany
Marek Plecity
Jarodav Koci
Emilia Sinisaari
Torgny Nordgren
Theo Vanginderhuysen
Johan Thorsson
Jakub Strunc
Libor Kacir

Ota Sr. Paces
Milos Hojer
Radodav Johan
Ota Jr. Paces
Daniel Ax

Pavel Hrabal

Jiri Strunc

Lars Harrysson
Mikagl Svensson
Birger Elfstrom
Gustav Mud
Michel Lorin
Pieraddo Giumelli
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Semifinal Results

Total Laps

327.22
325.30
320.32
320.32
318.06
314.29
306.36
306.09
304.32
300.31
300.02
299.37
299.36
298.37
297.00
296.10
290.03
289.22
288.10
286.10
284.37
284.02
277.37
273.23
272.36
270.00
268.28
267.35
266.28
266.14
262.12
261.24
261.12
250.25
255.35
249.05
246.39
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Best Time

3.912
3.923
4.027
4.050
3.984
4.149
3.988
4.155
4.197
3.915
4.027
4.058
4.142
4.025
4.006
4.166
4.065
4.357
4.203
4.223
4.125
4.228
4.329
4.502
4.413
4.122
4.329
4.389
4.524
4.784
4.503
4.494
4.540
4.452
4.547
4.549
4.984
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.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Zuzana Bastova
Robert Fida
Thomas Trantura
Rolf Ax

Martin Hojer
Stephan Buchsbaum
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LTV IV

234.26
200.37
182.12
137.00
132.00
68.00
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T.JUT

4.585
4.979
4.428
5.185
3.989
4.692
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ES24
Semifinal — Group F

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota
1. OtaSr. Paces 30 32 34 32 37 36 35 36 0 272.36
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
2.  Pave Hraba 32 31 33 33 34 35 33 35 0 266.14
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
3. Jiri Strunc 31 34 29 34 34 31 35 34 0 262.12
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
4., PigddoGiumeli 30 31 27 30 32 32 33 31 0 246.39
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
5. Robert Fida 31 28 26 30 17 11 27 30 0 200.37
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
6. ThomasTrantura 31 32 27 33 6 0 18 35 0 182.12
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
7. Rolf Ax 29 32 28 27 19 2 O O 0 137.00
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
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ES24
Semifinal — Group E

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota

1. Libor Kacir 33 33 33 33 33 35 38 35 0 273.23
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2.  Danid Ax 33 3 33 32 37 3B 29 32 0 266.28
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3. Mikael Svensson 33 32 33 31 34 33 30 35 0 261.12
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

4. Birger Elfstrom 34 28 30 35 31 3H 3H4 32 0 259.25
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5. Michel Lorin 33 33 31 33 27 32 31 29 0 249.05
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

6. ZuzanaBastova 26 25 31 35 32 31 23 31 0 234.26
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

7. Stephan Buchsbaum17 29 22 0 0 0 O O 0 68.00
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
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ES24
Semifinal — Group D

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota

1. Jiri Jr. Micek 38 38 38 40 34 39 40 37 0 304.32
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2. Jarodav Koci 33 37 38 33 36 37 39 36 0 289.22
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

3. EmiliaSinisaari 37 35 37 36 36 34 37 36 0 288.10
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4. Radodav Johan 30 34 33 3 31 33 35 37 0 268.28
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

5. OtaJr. Paces 32 30 36 38 32 34 29 36 0 267.35
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6. LarsHarrysson 34 37 31 34 37 26 28 34 0 261.24
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Gustav Mud 35 29 33 30 28 34 32 3H 0 255.35
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
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ES24
Semifinal — Group C

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota
1. Heki Sinisaari 39 39 34 38 39 39 37 41 0 306.36
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
2. Pave Haisig 40 40 37 33 40 40 39 37 0 306.09
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
3. Marek Plecity 41 39 33 38 36 27 37 39 0 290.03
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
4. Torgny Nordgren 32 38 36 33 39 40 32 36 0 286.10
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
5. Theo 38 32 38 30 39 39 37 31 0 284.37
Vangindethuysen 7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

6. Johan Thorsson 34 34 36 33 37 38 32 40 0 284.02
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

7. Jakub Strunc 277.37
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ES24
Semifinal — Group B

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota

1. Jakub Vujaklija 38 40 38 35 34 35 41 39 0 300.31
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2.  Kari Sinisaari 35 38 34 36 38 37 40 42 0 300.02
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Ladisav Szaai 38 40 35 40 31 37 39 39 0 299.37
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

4.  Chris Bruyninx 37 3% 38 36 38 39 39 37 0 299.36
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

5. Jan Zemlicka 38 38 37 36 33 38 37 40 0 297.00
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Pavel Kulovany 35 40 32 39 36 39 39 36 0 296.10
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Martin Hojer 35 33 3 26 7 0 0 O 0 132.00
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
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ES24
Semifinal — Group A

Place: Praha

Date: 17.6.2012

Organizer: Czech Masters
Race director: Kevin Gray
Track name: Orange Queen

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Tota

1. Tomas Marek 41 37 42 42 43 36 43 43 0 327.22
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

2. Vladimir Horky 40 41 44 42 38 39 42 39 0 325.30
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

3. Petr Krcil 37 41 40 38 42 43 39 40 0 320.32
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4.  Jiri Sr. Micek 39 38 39 42 42 40 41 39 0 320.32
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

5. Antonin Vojtik 42 39 41 41 41 41 37 36 0 318.06
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

6. Jiri Karlik 39 41 41 40 42 39 40 32 0 314.29
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Michael Landrud 35 36 41 39 40 35 35 37 0 298.37
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

8. MilosHojer 35 38 40 37 3H 36 38 11 0 270.00
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